Bond
Authorizations
Cancelled (1)

Bonds
Authorized
But Unissued

Bonds Outstanding

Balance
Outstanding
July 1, 1986

Balance
Outstanding
June 30, 1987
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3,500,000
2,000,000
25,400,000
1,800,000

4,200,000
1,000,000
5,000,000
500,000
1,000,000
130,000
2,000,000
500,000
2,500,000
1,500,000
250,000

200,000
700,000
500,000
200,000
300,000
1,500,000
500,000
100,000
1,000,000
100,000
50,000
300,000
2,000,000
150,000
350,000
200,000
450,000
1,000,000
1,500,000
2,000,000
2,000,000
100,000
475,000
300,000
500,000
106,000
1,825,000
200,000
100,000
150,000
150,000
150,000
750,000
1,000,000
750,000
200,000
2,000,000
125,000
250,000
200,000
100,000
190,000
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